Name
John Hamilton
Norman Ferguson
Murray Macdonald
Matthew Logan
Alasdair Henderson
Fraser Brooks
Robin Reid
Alasdair Dunlop
Charlie Morrison
Martha Hamilton
Scott Matheson
Angus Jenkins
Donald Mackay
Brian Lewis
Donald Ba Macdonald
Anna Hulme
Kevin Macdonald
Burt Reynolds
Coleen Monrad
Murdanie Macleod
Niall Bartlett
Murdo Maclean
Calum Jones
Matthew Hebditch
Anna Flett
Malcolm Macphail
James Leary
AnneMaree Macleod
Graeme Miller
Colin Tuckor
Jenny Clarke
Alice Cant
Anna MacKenzie
Murdo Murray
Donald Campbell
Bayberry Lanning Shah
Donna Gillies
Maggie Macleod
Henry Robertson
Brenda Jones
Kirsty Brien
John Moneton
Martin Smith
Karen Mackenzie
Chrissie Clelland
John Angus Macaskill
Joanne Tevendale
Murdo Maclver
Ruth Maclean
Donald Macmillan

M/F

zSzz=zz

==
<

2552;52;;§;;m§§m§§§;;m:

22322285822%222%%

K Results

Position
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Time
00.35.20
00.36.39
00.38.06
00.41.16
00.41.29
00.42.09
00.42.19
00.42.33
00.43.17
00.44.23
00.44.28
00.45.05
00.45.48
00.47.00
00.47.08
00.47 49
00.48.19
00.48.31
00.48 47
00.48.54
00.50.09
00.51.51
00.51.27
00.51.57
00.51.57
00.52.05
00.52.26
00.52.35
00.52.57
00.53.05
00.55.11
00.55.31
00.56.55
00.57.30
00.58.24
00.58.25
00.58.33
00.58.36
00.59.27
00.59.28
00.59.37
00.59.37
01.00.12
01.00.37
01.00.40
01.02.03
01.04.00
01.04.00
01.04.01
01.04.01

1st Overall
2nd Overall
3rd Overall

1stMV

1st Local M

1stFV

1st Local F



